Computational mechanistic studies on regio & enantioselective reactions.

● Eligibility: MSc in Chemistry

● Appointment duration: One Year

● No. of Positions: One

● Salary Particulars: The consolidated monthly remuneration for this position will be
Rs. 17,000/- (Seventeen Thousand Rupees Only). Hostel accommodation may be provided at
the institute based on availability on a chargeable basis.

● Deadline for application: 29  August 2021 (Sunday)

Candidates satisfying the required skills may send their resumes and certificates pertaining to their